
First Name Last Name Title Email Office Phone
Principals

Jim Borrelli Owner
Distributor/Contractor/Specification Sales Manager

jborrelli@seataclighting.com 206.708.8076

John Borrelli Owner
Quotations, Roadway, Controls & Project Administration Manager

johnborrelli@seataclighting.com 206.708.8067

Sales & Marketing
Alissa Stone Specification Sales astone@seataclighting.com 206.708.8071
Bobby LeCount Distrubutor/Contractor Sales blecount@seataclighting.com 206.708.8077
Elena Bertolucci Roadway & Area Lighting Sales ebertolucci@seataclighting.com 206.708.8089
Floyd Chapman Specification Sales fchapman@seataclighting.com 206.708.8073
Holden Swanbeck Distributor Sales hswanbeck@seataclighting.com 206.708.8088
Jake Pack Specification Sales jpack@seataclighting.com 206.708.8065
Justin Blair Specification/Project Sales jblair@seataclighting.com 206.708.8068
Kara Quigg Video Creative Content Director kquigg@seataclighting.com 206.708.8091
Ken Owens Contractor Sales kowens@seataclighting.com 206.455.9343
Maryam Taylor Specification Sales mtaylor@seataclighting.com 206.905.8607
Natasha Kloss Marketing Director nkloss@seataclighting.com 206.905.8608
Rehema Kamau Roadway & Area Lighting Sales rkamau@seataclighting.com 206.906.8605
Scott Wohld Contractor Sales swohld@seataclighting.com 206.708.8264
Controls
Jaden Sawyer Controls Manager jsawyer@seataclighting.com 206.708.8099
Aimee Hayes Controls Applications ahayes@seataclighting.com 206.708.8079
Chris Lawson Controls Specialist clawson@seataclighting.com 206.708.8074
Joseph Borrelli Controls Specialist jaborrelli@seataclighting.com 206.905.8615
Deandra "d" Sargeant CAD Specialist dsargeant@seataclighting.com 206.708.8066
Lynn Cruz CAD Specialist lcruz@seataclighting.com 206.708.8084
Customer Service
Kraig McFarlane Customer Service Manager kmcfarlane@seataclighting.com 206.708.8094
Christy Billingsley Customer Service cbillingsley@seataclighting.com 206.708.8269
Denell O'Connor Customer Service doconnor@seataclighting.com 206.708.8063
Project Management
Shannon Buckingham Project Management Manager sbuckingham@seataclighting.com 206.708.8069
Alex Albrecht Project Management aalbrecht@seataclighting.com 206.905.8616
Brian Kane Project Management bkane@seataclighting.com 206.708.8064
Ashlee Erickson Project Support Coordinator aerickson@seataclighting.com 971.383.1663
Tiffany Tran Project Support Coordinator ttran@seataclighting.com 206.708.8072
Mike Card Project Management - Roadway mcard@seataclighting.com 971.708.7162
Lisa Traver Post Sales Coordinator ltraver@seataclighting.com 206.905.8617
Quotations
K. Nicole Wilkie Quotations - Team Lead nwilkie@seataclighting.com 206.708.8080
Aaron Rosen Quotations arosen@seataclighting.com 206.708.8093
Andy Krahn Quotations akrahn@seataclighting.com 206.708.8097
Travis Waggoner Quotations twaggoner@seataclighting.com 206.708.8087
Brandon Larson Quotations – Design Build & Discretionary blarson@seataclighting.com 206.708.8078
Chip Pettitt Quotations - Roadway cpettitt@seataclighting.com 503.644.0570
Kevin Johnson Quotations - Roadway kjohnson@seataclighting.com 503.644.6572
Technical/Sales Support
Chantha Sonn Senior Technical Support/Trainer csonn@seataclighting.com 206.708.8090
Emma Thornton Technical/Sales Support ethornton@seataclighting.com 106.708.8075
Kyle Phillips Technical/Sales Support kphillips@seataclighting.com 206.708.8267
Mike Kendall Technical/Sales Support mkendall@seataclighting.com 206.708.8096
Tyler Gilliland Technical/Sales Support tgilliland@seataclighting.com 206.708.8083
Jayna Williams Lighting Applications Specialist jwilliams@seataclighting.com 206.708.8086
Accounting & Administartion
Amber Chantry Office Administrator/Controller achantry@seataclighting.com 206.708.8062
Jennifer Tompkins Accounting/Office Administrative Assistant jtompkins@seataclighting.com 206.708.8082
Jim Cornish AR/Commission Recon Specialist jcornish@seataclighting.com 206.708.8085
Judah Hunger AR/Commission Recon Specialist jhunger@seataclighting.com 206.708.8270
Kayla McTeigue AR/Commission Recon Specialist Lead kmcteigue@seataclighting.com 206.708.8271
Leticia Castro Receptionist / Office Admin. Support lcastro@seataclighting.com 206.708.8060
Ambient Lighting & Controls
Patrick Mealey General Manager/Sales Manager pmealey@ambientltg.com 509.552.6725
Cameron Hunnel Specification/Distributor/Contractor Sales chunnel@ambientltg.com 509.991.2231
Evan Frobe Distributor/Contractor Sales efrobe@ambientltg.com 509.960.4947
Adam Pieper Controls Specialist apieper@ambientltg.com 509.960.8493
Kelly Machado Customer Service kmachado@ambientltg.com 509.960.7815
Leanne Buell Quotations lbuell@ambientltg.com 509.960.8497
Mitch Dutton Quotations – Design Build & Discretionary mdutton@ambientltg.com 509.960.8491
Gerald Steeno Project Manager gsteeno@ambientltg.com 509.960.8488
Mike Peters Project Manager mpeters@ambientltg.com 509.960.8495
T.J. Benton Technical/Sales Support tbenton@ambientltg.com 509.960.8489
Lindsey Johnson Lighting Applications Specialist ljohnson@ambientltg.com 509.960.8501

Post Close Sales postsales@ambientltg.com
SeaTac Lighting & Controls Alaska
Jonathan Tarrant Territory Sales jtarrant@seataclighting.com 907.313.2330
Solus Lighting & Controls
Benjamin Watson Director of Sales bwatson@solus.com 503.206.7351
Eric Nispuruk Specification/Project Sales enispuruk@solus.com 503.206.4637
Gary Borrelli Project Sales gary@solus.com 503.954.1900
Julie Adams Klich Specification Sales jklich@solusc.om 503.206.7324
Luke Sandersfeld Distrubutor/Contractor Sales lsandersfeld@solus.com 503.383.1660
Peyton Smith Specification Sales psmith@solus.com 971.708.0424
Gavin Beck Controls Specialist gbeck@solus.com 971.383.1673
Nathan Beck Controls Specialist nbeck@solus.com 971.383.1674
Karla Flory Project Management Manager kflory@solus.com 971.383.1665
Becky Bradley Project Manager bbradley@solus.com 971.383.1666
Darcy Richadson Project Manager drichardson@solus.com 971.383.1667
Lauren Brown Project Manager lbrown@solus.com 971.383.1669
Mark McMann Quotations Manager mcmmann@solus.com 971.383.1661
Andrew Hansen Quotations ahansen@solus.com 206.708.8098
Dominic Borrelli Quotations dborrelli@solus.com 971.383.1678
Marketing

Western Washington/Alaska/Oregon marketing@seataclighting.com 206.905.8608
Eastern Washington marketing@ambientltg.com 206.905.8608
Oregon marketing@solus.com 206.905.8608
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